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 Kreisklasse A 2017/2018

Nr Mannschaft/Spiellokal Stamm Name DWZ Ersatz Name DWZ

1 SC Steinbach 3 1 Bär,Christian 1542 7 Alber,Maximilian 917
2 Rolle,Klaus 1442 8 Becker,Günter 1594

ML: Jens Kube 3 Glückmann,Jonas 1276 9 Binzenhöfer,Jürgen 1395
Telefon: 0 69 - 54 14 60 4 Gruhn,Helmut 1379 10 Buch,Thorben
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Sum,Regis 1187 11 Cammarata,Mattia 1721
e-Mail: sim_jk@arcor.de 6 Winter,Philipp 1243 12 Dimitrov,Simeon 1567

13 Ekl,Lucas
Spiellokal:Friedrich Hill Halle 14 Giebitz,Walter 1271

 Obergasse 33 15 Glückmann,Anna 801
 61449 Steinbach 16 Glückmann,Matthias,D 892

17 Heck,Stefan 1919
18 Hogg,Christoph 1278
19 Hörner,Rolf 1713
20 Hrubesch,Andreas 1878
21 Kadir,Kamram 767
22 Kube,Jens 1661
23 Martin,Wulf 879
24 Pischke,Thomas 1199
25 Romacker,Harald 1609
26 Savoric,Stefan 1827
27 Schaper,Björn 2011
28 Schnücker,Georg 1562
29 Schulze,Fabian 1547
30 Schulze,Manfred 1795
31 Schweizer,Norbert
32 Sum,Alexander 1291
33 Wagner,Andreas,Dr. 1904
34 Weil,Michael 1897
35 Weil,Volker 2025
36 Welker,Thomas 1750
37 Weller,Albrecht 1587
38 Wiegand,Jochen 927
39 Wollesen,Michael 1191
40 Dreßel,Robert

3 SC Bad Soden 8 1 Pohl,Marc 949 7 Abu-Tir,Talha
2 Graf,Joachim 735 8 Ackermann,Robert 1677

ML: Joachim Graf 3 Song,Youshi 722 9 Albrecht,Edwin 1064
Telefon: 0 69 - 30 06 77 40 4 Özyar,Arin 827 10 Ambrosius,Berthold 1991
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Sadri,Adrian 759 11 Aversente,Aida 759
e-Mail: 6 Heuberger,Alexander 12 Basedow,Marc 1395

13 Bergauer,Gerhard 1161
Spiellokal:Hasselgrundhalle 14 Bergner,Konstantin

 Gartenstr. 2a 15 Beruda,Alexander 787
 65812 Bad Soden 16 Bettenbühl,Daniel

17 Bettenbühl,Roland 1427
18 Bittner,Friedrich,Dr. 1792
19 Buschmann,Clemens 1374
20 Czinkota,Michael 1158
21 Czinkota,Thomas 799
22 Damrau,Lucas
23 Deppe,Leo Max 1777
24 Dietz,Gerolf 1841
25 Downing,Alan 936
26 Eckert,Lutz,Dr. 1401
27 Eichler,David 755
28 Erdmann,Stefan 2164
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29 Felmy,Benjamin 2070
30 Fischer,Peter
31 Fredershausen,Kurt 1067
32 Froß,Kay 1287
33 Fuchs,Christofer 1265
34 Fuchs,Henrik 1099
35 Götting,Ulrich 1654
36 Grossjohann,Daniel 1847
37 Große,Bodo 1650
38 Gruebner,Christopher 2071
39 Haack,Kevin 1812
40 Haller,Andreas 1099
41 Haller,Christian 1015
42 Hauck,Lukas 1012
43 Hegner,Peter 1334
44 Jungblut,Fréderic 931
45 Jungblut,Raphael 751
46 Kenk,Gerhard 1467
47 Kullmann,Alexander J 1308
48 Kurr,Moritz 887
49 Lauxmann,Andreas
50 Leach,Christoph 1544
51 Leach,Julien 1602
52 Leach,Michael 1582
53 Lessmann,Sven 1397
54 Martin,Alexander 1042
55 Martin,Lukas 1463
56 Martin,Paul
57 Martin,Reiner,Dr. 1928
58 Meyer,Stefan 1431
59 Minov,Hristo 1588
60 Montes Padilla,Alejand 1939
61 Muntean,Radu-Liviu 1911
62 Nagelsdiek,Ralf 1991
63 Noha,Klaus 1587
64 Patalen,Leon 1072
65 Paukstys,Andrius 1032
66 Paukstyte,Arina 782
67 Pfaff,Pawel 1008
68 Pfannkuchen,Nikolai 848
69 Pohlke,Daniel 1241
70 Poiron,Roman 764
71 Ratfai,Miksa 1074
72 Rittberger,Ruben 1416
73 Rödiger,Thomas 1890
74 Rosar,Simon 885
75 Ruppel,Dieter 1171
76 Samodurow,Georg 819
77 Schaefer,Rudi 1187
78 Schlanke,Ulf 2033
79 Schmitt,Hans Walter 1850
80 Schramm,Matthias 1898
81 Schubert,Ansgar 1130
82 Seidl,Kerstin 883
83 Senko,Daniel 1269
84 Sheikh,Mohsen
85 Stobbe,Frederik 1770
86 Thees,Alexander 931
87 Thees,Julian 766
88 Thees,Maximilian 873
89 Thomsen,Walter Matia 1450
90 Toma,Geronimo 762
91 Wagner,Maribel 775
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92 Wagner,Valerian 789
93 Webster,David 1969
94 Weller,Benedict 1781
95 Weller,James 941
96 Werndl,Jan Frederik 1310
97 Wisniewski,Niklas Lor 996
98 Zhou,Felix Junyi
99 Zöller,Raimund 1721
100 Zong,Yuzhang 1334
101 Blagoev,Boyan 980
102 Greinke,Christopher
103 Haack,Torsten 1096
104 Leister,Julian
105 Löttrich,Lucius
106 Meck,Hannes

4 SV 1920 Kelsterbach 4 1 Lobenstein,Roland 1505 7 Bernhard,Norbert 1696
2 Kimmel,James Sonny 1226 8 Börner,Udo 1467

ML: Bernd Kimmel 3 Kimmel,Bernd 1215 9 Burow,Roger 1517
Telefon: 06107/7631779 4 Nazari,Yusuf 1065 10 Cirener,Torsten
Mobil: 0178/1414213 5 Rühl,Marco 906 11 Demircan,Baran
e-Mail: 6 Cirener,Jamie Jerome 852 12 Djakovic,Alexander Sa 1580

13 Goodwin,David 1444
Spiellokal:Altenwohnheim 14 Grätzer,Hannah 738

 Moselstraße 26-28 15 Grätzer,Stefan 1803
 65451 Kelsterbach

 16 Gülfidan,Emre

17 Hicke,Franz 1595
18 Hodzic,Eduardo
19 Hofmann,Werner 1627
20 Hörner,Reinhold 1791
21 Imperatori,Karl,Dr. 1668
22 Ioannou,Ilias 1559
23 Karnapke,Benedikt 1199
24 Karnapke,Bernd 954
25 Karnapke,Meba 1232
26 Kempf,Milla
27 Köstler,Peter 1739
28 Krehl,Collin 1462
29 Liesum,Alexander 1637
30 Maeding,Michael 1729
31 Markic,Mario 2099
32 Meier,Jürgen 1651
33 Nagel,Matthias 1778
34 Nazari,Yunus
35 Önder,Burak
36 Pavlidis,Alexandros 1436
37 Preiß,Matthias 1679
38 Schmuck,Thomas 934
39 Schöngarth,Til 1197
40 Sinanovic,Sinan 1815
41 Tamer,Ahmet
42 Titze,Gunther 1689
43 Titze,Jonas 1052
44 Voitmann,Richard 1608
45 Worku,Liul
46 Zöller,Norbert,Dr. 1701
47 Zweschper,Erich 1982
48 Heß,Sascha
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5 SC Sulzbach 1975 2 1 Mongi,Mario 1357 7 Dietze,Dietmar 1495
2 Stenzel,Klaus 1278 8 Geisenberger,Philipp 1126

ML: Helga Werner-Knauthe 3 Pawlik,Otto 1170 9 Henninger,Sascha 1792
Telefon: 0 61 96 - 75 84 03 4 Dröser,Wolfgang 1260 10 Koller,Wolfgang 1425
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Minkus,Walter 1141 11 Mook,Karl-Jürgen 1233
e-Mail: 6 Werner-Knauthe,Helga 1018 12 Mustafa,Azad

13 Notz,Gisela 991
Spiellokal:Bürgerzentrum "Frankfurter Hof" 14 Quaiser,Alfred 1172

 Cretzschmarstr. 6 15 Richter-Häbich,Doroth 1270
 65843 Sulzbach 16 Schall,Alexander 1105

17 Scholz,Wenzel 1440
18 Simon,Armin 1528
19 Zimmermann,Dieter 1435
20 Hissbach,Ole 835

6 Sfr. Mörfelden-Walldorf 2 1 Lehnert,Anna-Victoria 1268 7 Cauvet,Thomas,Dr.
2 Stosberg,Marc 1360 8 Francis,Kevin

ML: Philipp Herzberger 3 Rashad,Mohammad 9 Fritz,Wilhelm 1340
Telefon: 0 61 52 - 8 26 90 4 Klaschus,Letizia Isabel 10 Groß,Winfried 1382
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Göttert,Marvin 0 11 Herzberger,Philipp 1634
e-Mail: philipp.herzberger@web.de 6 Hou,Huiwen 12 Kaiserauer,Horst 1605

13 Kipp,Jochen 1322
Spiellokal:Bürgerhaus Mörfelden 14 Kipp,Norbert 1170

 Westendstr. 60 15 Koculak,Eduard 1656
 64546 Mörfelden 16 Lehnert,Leander Josef 978

17 Petri,Reinhold 1256
18 Prantichi,Veaceslav 1904
19 Rashed,Mohammed 1471
20 Rashed,Nour
21 Sammons,Daniel 1562
22 Scharff,Jürgen 1635
23 Schlattner,Leah
24 Schneider,Reiner 1115
25 Schulmeister,Jörg 1471
26 Stosberg,David
27 Tutschka,Helena
28 Zwilling,David
29 Schlattner,Leah

7 SV 1934 Ffm-Griesheim 2 1 Gangloff,Helmut 1327 7 Adilipour,Navid 857
2 Schäfer,Dieter 1216 8 Alzaanin,Ahmed

ML: Djamshid Bakiev 3 Mitsiioannou,Antonios 1186 9 Alzaanin,Zain
Telefon: keine Angabe 4 Gesing,Tristan 1223 10 Appelshäuser,Jan 851
Mobil: 01 70 -  5 57 77 81 5 Bakiev,Djamshid 1229 11 Azzamouri,Mustafa
e-Mail: 6 Jayakumar,Sharun 1163 12 Bakiev,Diyor 1711

13 Bakiev,Eldar
Spiellokal:Im Erdgeschoss 14 Baron,Emelie

 Alt Griesheim 53 15 Baron,Erik
 65933 Frankfurt am Main 16 Baron,Lea

17 Becher,Fabian Luca
18 Biallas,Flynn
19 Blum,Ralph 1930
20 Boyd O Foghlu,Eamon
21 Budinger,Hermann 1245
22 Camkerten,Paula Aylin
23 Dakovic,Nikica
24 Dakovic,Nikola
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25 Dipin,Eldhose Paul
26 Dzaferi,Arber 1070
27 Erol,Batu Atakan
28 Gebrehiwot,Elijud 777
29 Gebrehiwot,Esrom
30 Gnaneswaran,Sulaxan 1084
31 Groß,Simon
32 Heinz,Thassilo
33 Heissig,Lars
34 Herbert,Rico 1082
35 Hu,Anna
36 Hu,Anni
37 Jayakumar,Nivesh 1677
38 Jedwabski,Michael
39 Jukic,Luka 859
40 Kabiri,Danial
41 Kaulbars,Pascal 1712
42 Kenawy,Nadine
43 Keppler,Wolfgang 1407
44 Kessler,Valeria
45 Khrytchikov,Kirill 905
46 Kittel,Denise
47 Koch,Thomas 1692
48 Lee,Sehon
49 Manickavasagam,Mrut
50 Mellal,Hischam 1898
51 Naoir,Ayoub
52 Nimrichter,Rudolf 1654
53 Rachidi,Faris 779
54 Rininsland,Castiel
55 Rininsland,Charisma
56 Rininsland,Valerian
57 Rosch,Sina-Marie
58 Scharf,Bernd 1428
59 Schilling,Pascal
60 Schlömer,Samuel 949
61 Schrader,Marvin
62 Schrauber,Maximilian
63 Segl,Ivica
64 Sorba,Luisa
65 Stroh,Felix
66 Ullrich,Lutz
67 van der Bor,Angelina
68 Wagner,Philipp
69 Wiedemann,Ole
70 Zeka,Erand
71 Zobel,Thomas 1918
72 Kasiman,Alexander

8 SV 1920 Hofheim 7 1 Merkle,Christian 1338 7 Ackermann,Alexander 1107
2 Körner,Chris 1403 8 Ackermann,Constantin 1473

ML: Wesselin Kruschev 3 Markus,Andreas 1261 9 Agrest,Inna 2253
Telefon: keine Angabe 4 Dröll,Alexander 1208 10 Ahluwalia,Mischa 866
Mobil: 01 72 - 6 91 47 14 5 Henrich,Gerhard 1171 11 Althof,Elias
e-Mail: 6 Kruschev,Wesselin 968 12 Armbruster,Alexander 2227

13 Bajorski,Leszek,Dr. 1929
Spiellokal:Kellereigebäude R. Homburg Falkenstein 14 Bajorski,Maria Sophie 1638

 Burgstr. 28 15 Bajorski,Marius 1873
 65719 Hofheim 16 Baum,Annika

17 Baum,Felix
18 Baumann,Wolfgang 1571
19 Becht,Lukas
20 Begri,Felix 1960
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21 Betzel,Ernst 811
22 Biesdorf,Ina 991
23 Biesdorf,Jonas 873
24 Bingert,Tim Niklas 2155
25 Bluhm,Sonja Maria 2233
26 Böddeker,Henry 2100
27 Bohrmann,Bendix
28 Braune,Christian 922
29 Brendel,Oliver 2330
30 Burkart,Patrick 2254
31 Chrisanow,Elias
32 Chrisanow,Elisabeth
33 Chrisanow,Vera
34 Dapprich,Maximilian 1922
35 Daub,Wolfgang,Dr. 2021
36 de Lorenzi,Norbert 1723
37 Didenko,Michael 772
38 Dittmann,Moritz 2006
39 Dohmes,Swidbert 1643
40 Dröll,Max Alexander
41 Drollinger,Dennis 2212
42 Droste,Jonathan 1176
43 Dyga,Ryszard 1432
44 Fröhlich-Dill,Astrid 1767
45 Füll,Klaus-Dieter 1786
46 Gehlhaar,Ulrich 1372
47 Ginsburg,Gennadi 2398
48 Glauder,Jan,Dr. 2028
49 Gordon,Wolfgang,Dr. 1421
50 Greul,Thomas 1371
51 Gunde,Thomas 1578
52 Gurevich,Vladimir 2436
53 Happel,Janik 1317
54 Happel,Jonas 1615
55 Happel,Jürgen 1544
56 Harandipour,Mina 980
57 Henninger,David
58 Heymann,Marianne 1579
59 Heymann-Lobzhanidze 1882
60 Hickl,Jörg 2521
61 Hollmann,Leon Patrick 1589
62 Irrgang,Natascha 1065
63 Jeitz,Christian 2173
64 Kaulfuss,Christa 1633
65 Kaulfuss,Helmut 2032
66 Keller,Albrecht 1620
67 Keller,Theodor
68 Kitz,Arnd 1543
69 Koellner,Denis 832
70 Koellner,Patrick
71 Koellner,Ulrich 1773
72 Kopp,Peter,Dr. 1937
73 Kribben,Johannes 1961
74 Kruschev,Alexander 757
75 Kruschev,Julian
76 Lehnert,Michael 1839
77 Lobzhanidze,Davit 2412
78 Mar,Karmen 2066
79 Margolin,Boris 2302
80 Marinov,Alexander
81 Maurer,Henrik 1517
82 Maurer,Rafael 1573
83 Meilinger,Claus 1902
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84 Meilinger,Edgar 1369
85 Miebach,Julius
86 Mix,Sebastian 1384
87 Monachino,Mike Enzo
88 Moritz,Cornelia 1737
89 Muhic,Sulejman 1847
90 Neupert,Konrad 1463
91 Niedenthal,Robert 1696
92 Oelbracht,Jan
93 Perske,Thore 2476
94 Pierschke,Henrik
95 Pirrot,Dieter 2327
96 Prien,Manfred 1002
97 Pyshny,Demian
98 Ries,Rüdiger 1226
99 Rieseler,Caroline 2027
100 Rieseler,Kai
101 Rieseler,Svenja
102 Rohs,Peter,Dr. 1734
103 Rolshausen,Gregor 1471
104 Rosenberger,Hans 1600
105 Sander,Peter,Dr. 1746
106 Savchenko,Stanislav 2528
107 Schafiyha,Hana Minu
108 Schafiyha,Kian Ryo
109 Schaum,Vincent
110 Schiller-Lückemeier,D 1183
111 Schmidt,Bettina 1318
112 Schnabel,Dietmar,Dr. 1790
113 Schnabel,Matthias 1866
114 Schröder,Jan-Christian 2570
115 Schulz,Sören
116 Schwichtenberg,Jürgen 1612
117 Segna,Ulrich,Prof. Dr. 2013
118 Stein,Horst-Hermann 1791
119 Tausch,Juri
120 Tausch,Milan
121 Tischendorf,Michael,D 2071
122 Vogt,Holger,Dr. 1724
123 Volokitin,Andrei 2611
124 Weber,Günter 1697
125 Weber,Ulrich 2288
126 Wendel,Joachim 1427
127 Ziegler,Joachim 1164
128 Zude,Arno 2316
129 Zude,Erik,Dr. 2348
130 Zunker,Reinhard,Dr. 1969
131 Wolf,Jürgen 1392

9 SV 1920 Kelsterbach 3 1 Krehl,Collin 1462 7 Bernhard,Norbert 1696
2 Burow,Roger 1517 8 Börner,Udo 1467

ML: David Goodwin 3 Pavlidis,Alexandros 1436 9 Cirener,Jamie Jerome 852
Telefon: keine Angabe 4 Goodwin,David 1444 10 Cirener,Torsten
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Schöngarth,Til 1197 11 Demircan,Baran
e-Mail: dgoodwin1948@t-online.de 6 Karnapke,Benedikt 1199 12 Djakovic,Alexander Sa 1580

13 Grätzer,Hannah 738
Spiellokal:Altenwohnheim 14 Grätzer,Stefan 1803

 Moselstraße 26-28 15 Gülfidan,Emre
 65451 Kelsterbach

 16 Hicke,Franz 1595

17 Hodzic,Eduardo
18 Hofmann,Werner 1627
19 Hörner,Reinhold 1791
20 Imperatori,Karl,Dr. 1668
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21 Ioannou,Ilias 1559
22 Karnapke,Bernd 954
23 Karnapke,Meba 1232
24 Kempf,Milla
25 Kimmel,Bernd 1215
26 Kimmel,James Sonny 1226
27 Köstler,Peter 1739
28 Liesum,Alexander 1637
29 Lobenstein,Roland 1505
30 Maeding,Michael 1729
31 Markic,Mario 2099
32 Meier,Jürgen 1651
33 Nagel,Matthias 1778
34 Nazari,Yunus
35 Nazari,Yusuf 1065
36 Önder,Burak
37 Preiß,Matthias 1679
38 Rühl,Marco 906
39 Schmuck,Thomas 934
40 Sinanovic,Sinan 1815
41 Tamer,Ahmet
42 Titze,Gunther 1689
43 Titze,Jonas 1052
44 Voitmann,Richard 1608
45 Worku,Liul
46 Zöller,Norbert,Dr. 1701
47 Zweschper,Erich 1982
48 Heß,Sascha

10 SC Bad Soden 7 1 Froß,Kay 1287 7 Abu-Tir,Talha
2 Fredershausen,Kurt 1067 8 Ackermann,Robert 1677

ML: Kay Fross 3 Schaefer,Rudi 1187 9 Albrecht,Edwin 1064
Telefon: keine Angabe 4 Ruppel,Dieter 1171 10 Ambrosius,Berthold 1991
Mobil: 01 72 - 7 52 30 61 5 Lauxmann,Andreas 11 Aversente,Aida 759
e-Mail: info@gewinn-verlust.de 6 Bergauer,Gerhard 1161 12 Basedow,Marc 1395

13 Bergner,Konstantin
Spiellokal:Hasselgrundhalle 14 Beruda,Alexander 787

 Gartenstr. 2a 15 Bettenbühl,Daniel
 65812 Bad Soden 16 Bettenbühl,Roland 1427

17 Bittner,Friedrich,Dr. 1792
18 Buschmann,Clemens 1374
19 Czinkota,Michael 1158
20 Czinkota,Thomas 799
21 Damrau,Lucas
22 Deppe,Leo Max 1777
23 Dietz,Gerolf 1841
24 Downing,Alan 936
25 Eckert,Lutz,Dr. 1401
26 Eichler,David 755
27 Erdmann,Stefan 2164
28 Felmy,Benjamin 2070
29 Fischer,Peter
30 Fuchs,Christofer 1265
31 Fuchs,Henrik 1099
32 Götting,Ulrich 1654
33 Graf,Joachim 735
34 Grossjohann,Daniel 1847
35 Große,Bodo 1650
36 Gruebner,Christopher 2071
37 Haack,Kevin 1812
38 Haller,Andreas 1099
39 Haller,Christian 1015
40 Hauck,Lukas 1012
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41 Hegner,Peter 1334
42 Heuberger,Alexander
43 Jungblut,Fréderic 931
44 Jungblut,Raphael 751
45 Kenk,Gerhard 1467
46 Kullmann,Alexander J 1308
47 Kurr,Moritz 887
48 Leach,Christoph 1544
49 Leach,Julien 1602
50 Leach,Michael 1582
51 Lessmann,Sven 1397
52 Martin,Alexander 1042
53 Martin,Lukas 1463
54 Martin,Paul
55 Martin,Reiner,Dr. 1928
56 Meyer,Stefan 1431
57 Minov,Hristo 1588
58 Montes Padilla,Alejand 1939
59 Muntean,Radu-Liviu 1911
60 Nagelsdiek,Ralf 1991
61 Noha,Klaus 1587
62 Özyar,Arin 827
63 Patalen,Leon 1072
64 Paukstys,Andrius 1032
65 Paukstyte,Arina 782
66 Pfaff,Pawel 1008
67 Pfannkuchen,Nikolai 848
68 Pohl,Marc 949
69 Pohlke,Daniel 1241
70 Poiron,Roman 764
71 Ratfai,Miksa 1074
72 Rittberger,Ruben 1416
73 Rödiger,Thomas 1890
74 Rosar,Simon 885
75 Sadri,Adrian 759
76 Samodurow,Georg 819
77 Schlanke,Ulf 2033
78 Schmitt,Hans Walter 1850
79 Schramm,Matthias 1898
80 Schubert,Ansgar 1130
81 Seidl,Kerstin 883
82 Senko,Daniel 1269
83 Sheikh,Mohsen
84 Song,Youshi 722
85 Stobbe,Frederik 1770
86 Thees,Alexander 931
87 Thees,Julian 766
88 Thees,Maximilian 873
89 Thomsen,Walter Matia 1450
90 Toma,Geronimo 762
91 Wagner,Maribel 775
92 Wagner,Valerian 789
93 Webster,David 1969
94 Weller,Benedict 1781
95 Weller,James 941
96 Werndl,Jan Frederik 1310
97 Wisniewski,Niklas Lor 996
98 Zhou,Felix Junyi
99 Zöller,Raimund 1721
100 Zong,Yuzhang 1334
101 Blagoev,Boyan 980
102 Greinke,Christopher
103 Haack,Torsten 1096
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104 Leister,Julian
105 Löttrich,Lucius
106 Scherpenbach,Jonathan
107 Chen,Marvin

 Staffelleiter :
 Dirk Windhaus
 dirk.windhaus@t-online.de
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